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GRILĂ DE SALARIZARE 

FUNCŢII PUBLICE DE CONDUCERE ŞI EXECUŢIE 
 

POLITIA LOCALA 
Nr. 
crt. 

Funcţia Nivelul 
studiilor 

Salariul de bază 
-lei- 

gradaţia 
 

Coeficient 
corespunzator 

gradatiei 0 

0 1 2 3 4 5 
1 Şef serviciu S 4.485 3,09 
 
 
 
2 

Politist local-
grad 
prof.superior 

 
S 

 
3.596   

 
3.866 

 
4.059 

 
4.262 

 
4.369 

 
4.478 

 
2,48 

Politist local-
grad 
prof.principal 

 
S 

 
3.103 

 
3.336 

 
3.503 

 
3.678 

 
3.770 

 
3.864 

 
2,14 

Politist local-
grad 
prof.asistent 

 
S 

 
2.813 

 
3.024 

 
3.175 

 
3.334 

 
3.417 

 
3.502 

 
1,94 

Politist local-
grad 
prof.debutant 

 
S 

 
2.494 

 
2.681 

 
2.815 

 
2.956 

 
3.030 

 
3.106 

 
1,72 

 
 
 
 
 
3. 

Politist local -
grad 
prof.superior 

 
M 

 
2.610 

 
2.806 

 
2.946 

 
3.093 

 
3.170 

 

 
3.249 

 
1,80 

Politist local-
grad 
prof.principal 

 
M 

 
2.407 

 
2.588 

 
2.717 

 
2.853 

 
2.924 

 
2.997 

 
1,66 

Politist local-
grad 
prof.asistent 

 
M 

 
2.204 

 
2.369 

 
2.487 

 
2.611 

 
2.676 

 
2.743 

 
1,52 

Politist local-
grad 
prof.debutant 

 
M 

 
2.001 

 
2.151 

 
2.259 

 
2.372 

 
2.431 

 
2.492 

 
1,38 

 
                                                
 
     Intocmit, 
 
 
 
 
 
 


